/

: ) GAF Finale ID Equ

ipes FED B et 7/8 ET 7/9 ans

02/60/80

HIRSON - Du 17/05/2025 au 18/05/2025

2015

LE POTIER Léa
L ETOILE DE
NOGENT
NOGENT SUR
OISE

Score

7.000

\

T

7.800

Indiv 10+11 finate C

7.800

v

x

10.350

Vs

10.300

38.850

2015

BOULNOIS
Alicia

EVEIL
GYMNIQUE
CLERMONTOIS
CLERMONT

Score

7.050

7.200

7.200

10.050

10.350

10.300

37.900

2014

SIAD Ombeline
DEFENSE
AMBLAINVILLE
AMBLAINVILLE

Score

7.600

7.700

7.700

9.050

10.150

10.450

37.350

2014

BEN MOUHOUB
Hadjila

LA
SOISSONNAISE
SOISSONS

Score

7.000

1.750

7.750

9.400

9.950

10.100

37.200

2014

CAROUX Elsa
EVEIL
GYMNIQUE
CLERMONTOIS
CLERMONT

Score

6.950

7.050

7.050

9.750

10.300

10.050

37.150

2015

BRANQUART
Seryne
ESPERANCE
MONTATAIRE
MONTATAIRE

Score

5.650

6.750

6.750

9.400

10.500

10.300

36.950

2015

PAUL
LATOUCHE
Wilkency
DEFENSE
AMBLAINVILLE
AMBLAINVILLE

Score

7.500

7.500

7.200

8.650

10.500

10.200

36.850

2015

GRONDIN Jade
DEFENSE
AMBLAINVILLE
AMBLAINVILLE

Score

6.150

6.150

6.050

9.150

10.550

10.650

36.500

2015

LECHLEIDER
Chloé
ESPERANCE
MONTATAIRE
MONTATAIRE

Score

7.500

7.500

7.150

8.900

9.950

9.950

36.300

10

2015

LOUBER
Coralie

L ETOILE DE
NOGENT
NOGENT SUR
OISE

Score

7.350

7.950

7.950

7.850

10.550

9.900

36.250

11

2014

HAOUASS
LAMBERT Lilou
LA LAONNOISE
LAON

Score

7.350

7.600

7.600

9.900

8.750

9.950

36.200

12

2015

GARDIOLE
Jahina
ESPERANCE
MONTATAIRE
MONTATAIRE

Score

7.850

7.850

7.350

8.050

10.250

10.000

36.150




DJEMADI

13 Syrine 1 2
2014 DEFENSE 7.100 8.750 9.900 10.150
AMBLAINVILLE Score 7100 6.800 35.900
AMBLAINVILLE
BARRE Lucy 1 2
14 2015 avenmDECREL 6.400 8.850 10.100 10.450 35.800
CREIL 6.250 6.400
DABREMONT
15 Alicia ! 2
2015 LA 6.150 8.900 10.250 10.250
SOISSONNAISE Score 6.150 5.650 35.550
SOISSONS
ANGELO Maélle 1 2
DEFENSE
16 2014 o e Score 5.900 8.750 10.300 10.400 35.350
AMBLAINVILLE 5.850 5.900
ABREU
17 MIKAELA ! 2
2015  ESPERANCE 5.750 9.600 9.850 10.100
MONTATAIRE Score Zero 5 750 35.300
MONTATAIRE
BEKRI SYRINE 1 2
ESPERANCE
17 2015 o ratame Score 7.400 7.800 10.000 10.100 35.300
MONTATAIRE 6.800 7.400
REBOUZ Alaa ! 2
19 2015 AvENRDECREL o 5.750 8.700 10.300 10.500 35,250
CREIL Zero 5.750
ALLAG llyana 1 2
LA VAILLANTE
19 205 2\ VA Seore 6.000 9.350 10.400 9.500 35.950
BEAUVAIS 5.900 6.000
BERKAL
GUENO llyana 1 2
21 2015 EVEL 7.600 8.950 8.450 10.150
GYMNIQUE Score 35.150
CLERMONTOIS 7.200 7.600
CLERMONT
DA SILVA LE
BERRE Noa 1 2
22 o205 EVEL 6.100 8.650 9.950 10.350
GYMNIQUE Score 35.050
CLERMONTOIS 5330 6.100
CLERMONT
GEORGES Eva 1 y)
LA
23 2014 o cconnasE Seore 5.800 9.500 10.000 8.750 34,050
DOFFEMONT
Amy 1 2
EVEIL
2014 7.400 8.300 8.200 10.100
24 GYMNIQUE Score 34.000
CLERMONTOIS 7:400 6.850
CLERMONT
CALISKAN Lina 1 2
LA VAILLANTE
24 015 o Seore 5.500 8.900 9.600 10.000 34.000
BEAUVAIS 5.500 5.500
ONYA WOKO
26 Jeanek tehila 1 2
2014 LA VAILLANTE 6.200 8.850 9.150 9.700
BEAUVAIS Score 5.850 6.200 33.900
BEAUVAIS
ROUMANEIX 1 )
27 2014 Livia 6.100 8.950 9.400 9.400
LA LAONNOISE Score 33.850
6.100 5.750

LAON




28

2015

PISSON Marie
LA LAONNOISE
LAON

Score

5.900

5.900

5.900

8.850

9.450

9.500

33.700

29

2015

AVEDISSIAN
Azae

AVENIR DE CREIL
CREIL

Score

7.450

7.450

7.450

9.750

10.200

6.250

33.650

30

2015

DJEDJEI
Axelle-Manon
AVENIR DE CREIL
CREIL

Score

6.900

6.900

6.500

9.250

7.400

10.050

33.600

31

2015

FERNANDEZ
Sasha

LA VAILLANTE
BEAUVAIS
BEAUVAIS

Score

5.000

5.100

5.100

8.950

9.150

10.150

33.350

32

2015

LEVANNIER
Julia

L ETOILE DE
NOGENT
NOGENT SUR
OISE

Score

5.850

6.050

6.050

8.000

8.550

9.800

32.400

33

2015

GUYOT
Josephine

LA
SOISSONNAISE
SOISSONS

Score

4.150

4.850

4.850

9.350

8.250

9.900

32.350

34

2015

FISCHBACH
Constance
L ETOILE DE
NOGENT
NOGENT SUR
OISE

Score

5.800

5.800

5.550

7.750

8.950

9.800

32.300

35

2015

EL KIHEL Lina
LA
SOISSONNAISE
SOISSONS

Score

3.950

5.100

5.100

8.300

8.200

10.250

31.850

36

2014

PATERAS
PESCARA DE
CASTELLUCCIO
Elona

LA
SOISSONNAISE
SOISSONS

Score

5.700

5.700

5.150

8.650

7.200

9.650

31.200

37

2015

KRICHI
Nesayem

LA VAILLANTE
BEAUVAIS
BEAUVAIS

Score

6.100

6.250

6.250

7.550

9.600

7.700

31.100

38

2014

BROUSSET
SUTTER
Elléana

LA
SOISSONNAISE
SOISSONS

Score

5.400

5.400

5.300

6.500

9.400

5.050

26.350




